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CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR IV SEMESTER (Even) Academic Year 2024-25 

DATE DAY 

10-02-2025 Monday 
10-02-2025 Monday 

To To 
15-02-2025 Saturday 
17-02-2025 Monday 

24-03-2025 Monday 
To To 

26-03-2025 Wednesday 
11-04-2025 Friday 

To To 
12-04-2025 Saturday 

April Last Week 

03-05-202S 
To Saturday and Sunday 

04-05-2025 

10--05-2025 Saturday 

19-05-2025 Monday 
To To 

21-05-2025 Wednesday 
22-05-2025 Thursday 

To To 
28-05-2025 Wednesday 
31-05-2025 Saturday 

02-06-2025 Monday 
To To 

13-06-2025 Friday 
16-06-2025 Monday 

To To 
01-08-2025 Tuesday 

04-08-2025 Monday 

PARTICULARS REMARKS 

Re2istration for 4th Semester 
Placement Training-IO All Branches 

Seconds 

Commencement of All Branches 
Classes 

Internal Assessment -I All Branches 

BGS Hackathon All Branches 

Sports Day .All Branches 

SAMVIT Tecbno Cultural Fest at 
BGSCET 

AROHAN-BGS Open All Branches 
Day 

All Branches 
Internal Assessment -Il 

Lab Internals All Branches 

Last Working Day All Branches 

All Branches 
Practical Examinations 

All Branches 
Theory Examinations 

Commencement of Sik Semester 

.. (~ Jr,..,.. ' -· Principal 

Principal . 
BGS CoMege of Engineering & Technology 

Maha,akshrntpuram, Benga!uru - 560085 
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